RANKING CIRCUITO MASPALOMAS GOLF 2025

Clasificacidn
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Licencia

1

2
3
4

N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

CP39774004
CP01380200
CP17437337
CP35249475
CP00394636
CP03263957
CP17748522
CP29938645
CP03263056
CP01924178
CP35239398
CP17244681
CP03925583
CP01432400
CP03955835
CP03390057
CP39494587
CP29248697
CP03924015
CP35054391
CP03434979
CP01296967
CP07972007
CP01320314
CP39381644

Nombre

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS
JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO
NO KANG, HO YEONG

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN
CALLOW, DAVID FRANK
KWEON, JUNG-WOO

AAGESEN, LEIF INGE
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
ROSSI, GIORGIO

ROSSI, MASSIMO

PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL
FRIESTAD, JEPPE

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
PEREZ RETA, MIGUEL ANGEL
HUNGER, KARSTEN

MARTIN KARLSSON, ALEJANDRO
CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO

Sexo Hcp Nivel Total J1 J2 J3

TLLLLITMLLLLLLLLLLCLLLKLK(LKLCLKLELLL

4,0
4,3
6,0
7,2
4,6
3,5
4,0
1,6
7,1
5,7
10,9
9,2
10,5
16,7
13,6
16,6
10,5
7,4
8,4
9,3
16,7
18,2
18,0
22,7
96 S

104 33
99 30
95 33
93 33
93 27
92 30
91 33
91 31
80 26
79 30
77 33
76 25
74 23
64 27
61 23
60 23
59 33
57 28
53 27
52 27
50 30
49 26
48 16
47 25
47

37
33
31
33
39
33
29
26
26
25
24
23
25
18
20
20
26

26

20

15

24

34
36
31
27
27
29
29
34
28
24
20
28
26
19
18
17

29

25

23

17

22
23



26

30

32

33

36

39

41

43
44

46

50

55

CP03348742
CP39722467
CP00945530
CP01893581
CP29922533
CP03210454
CP39955318
CP17909669
CP01343407
CP26979274
CP03398913
CP17367922
CP03277281
CP26348770
CP03367907
CP29449860
CP03933948
CP01455443
CP01643975
CP17748521
CP00056648
CP00940272
CP01759935
CP35892293
CP26981803
CP01778907
CP01376630
CP01386387
CP29778911
CP01907536
CP29429112

GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO
ARGUELLO BLAS, INAKI

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL
ROMAN ROCA, LUIS

ILIEV, IVAN

SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN
GONZALEZ POCH, DANIEL
HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUE
GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO
JEON , WON-SUK

LU WANG, HUACHENG

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER
TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
MENDEZ BENITEZ, IGNACIO
CABALLERO LEON, FERNANDO
MARTIN MATILLA, CARMEN
BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO
HELLENAES, THOR

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
BARBER, WILLIAM

LTLLLLITMLLLILLLILLITLLTMTLELLLLLKLCELLLSLSL(LELELL

21,3
21,2
25,8
7,5
17,1
14,6
7,1
8,9
12,6
26,5
19,0
18,8
21,8
14,1
0,7
13,4
21,8
2,7
20,5
11,9
14,2
4,8
10,0
5,4
27,0
3,5
29,3
-1,6
15 S
-1,6 J
10,0 S

46
46
46
46
44
44
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
37
37
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32

31

15
22
23
28
28
26

27
15
25
27

16

14

32
32
32
32

31

17
10
11
18
16
18
21
17
20
14
14

17

18
10
35
20
17
14
33

33

31

14
14
12

21
24
21

11
15
13
22
39
19
11

17

19

33

32



57

61

67

70

73

80

83
84

CP26764893

CMO04153661 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN

CP39728333

VB13366340 ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA

CP26374148
CP17457458
CP29396404
CP00977127
CP01430546
CP03798960
CP00312466
CP01391367
CP01945397
CP01900700
CP35096219
CP35444044
CP01920844
CP03806525
CP01133048
CP01456916
CP01060714
CP39478609
CP17090802
CP03994407
CP01818196
CP01327972
CP39497998
CP17940671
XX0004711X
CP01326234
CP17889306

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN

ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA

NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
VARELA MAXIMINO, BERTOA

VIDAL BETT, MARIANO

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
MARTIN, GREG JOHN

SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL

MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

GONZALEZ BARSH, FERNANDO

PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE

JAEN BONNY, JAVIER

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

SOSA SANTANA, JOSE CARMELO
DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, JUAN CARLOS
MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO
MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE
REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO

CHOI MELIAN, SONG

LITTLE, MARTIN

MONZON PULIDO, PEDRO

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO

T LKLKLKLCLSLELLELELELE(LE(LERLL

12,6
9,7

23,4
11,3
7,6

9,2

17,2
19,4
25,4
4,8

8,2

12,0
14,7
10,8
24,0
15,9
12,7
20,0
4,7

21,0
7,4

8,7

9,3

16,8
10,3
12,3
20,7
12,2
14,2
15,7 S
17,3 S

30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
23

30
30
15

16

28
28
28
27
27

26

26
26

25

14

29

13

16
26
26
26
11
25

12
23

15
30
29
29
15
29
13

14

10

14

12

23
23
23



95

101

106

109
110

117

CP01746469
CP03445862
CP39370873
CP39321514
CP03485289
CP03898748
CP01910098
CP01456915
CP17942863
CP26511815
CP00614609
CP00405388
CP03923122
CP29396403
CP00891379
CP00891422
CP03908685
CP01756177
CP39421833
CP01982108
CP39810063
CP29340192
CP01069626
CP29383313
CP01412367
CP01412366
CP01909301
CP17128601
CP35965814
CP01391370
CP01391369

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO
SIU CHU YUN,TAK

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION
FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL
BIONDO, GIUSEPPE

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO

DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS

ARAQUE MUNOZ, DIEGO
NETTEBROK, FRANK
ZHANG , KANGCHANG

LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO
LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA
MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS
PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE
POLICART GENE, XAVIER
CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO
GARCIA MINGUELL, CARLOS
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO

SUAREZ FUENTES, FCO. JAVIER
DONADIOS, MIGUEL ANGEL
DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER
SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL
COTELLA GUARROCHENA, LUCIO
MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO
LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY
BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS

mTmLILTLLLLLLILLITLETMLLLLLLLLLLL(LTLL

20,7
19,7
17,3
19,4
9,4

5,0

13,5
24,3
21,3
20,6
9,5

8,4

12,1
13,5
24,6
25,3
9,6

25,2
20,7
14,8
15,9
14,0
8,4

17,3
18,0
17,0
26,3
9,2

8,9

14,5
19,4

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17

14
12
23
23

22

21
21

20
20

18
18
12
18
18
17
17

23
23
23
10
13
22

21
14
12

11

12

22
22
21

19
18
18



125

131

136

147

CP01383669
CP26001514
CP03940560
CP01982244
CP03448902
SUE-000000
CP01978172
CP03102071
CP00050153
CP39455939
CP03391377
CP39460519
CP39986680
CP03764961
CP26962240
CP26489312
CP29404577
CP03924084
CP07419851
CP17771512
CP26884190
CP29406200
CP01982986
CP17340386
CP17390919
CP17988545
CP01262290
CP01950731
CP01952018
CP01788999
CP26884191

MONTESDEOCA CARRETERO, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, JULIAN
LUCA, PIETRO

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BRANDT, FRANK

HENNING, JOHANSEN
DUMBADZE , TEONA

REINHARD , WANDA

SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO

HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO
BENEYTO NARANJO, CARLOS
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE
DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
ROBAINA YANEZ, MIGUEL FERMIN
STADNIK, RENATA
BURRI, HANS ULLRICH

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

DE TORRES RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
LOPEZ PENATE, JOSE BALTASAR
LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL
REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO
MORALES GONZALEZ, TOMAS
NARANJO DE LA CONCHA, ANDRES
GARCIA-LINAN AMO, ALVARO
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

mTLLLLLILILZILLITTLLILILITLE ML TTLLLL(LL

10,0
54,0
25,0
15,5
12,6
17,9
14,9
20,7
13,6
21,5
13,0
50,0
16,4
22,5
25,9
37,0
25,6
19,8
24,8
19,7
15,0
23,7
25,4
22,1
18,5
19,3
20,2
15,0
23,3
14,0
18,7 S

17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

17
17

16
15

14
14

13
13

8
17
17

16

16

15

Ul

14
14

14

14
14

13

9

17

16
16

10

14

14
14



152

158

161

165

170

176

CP03904354
CP26193214
CP26466087
CP03443087
8845302218
8845299982
CP35948203
VB04732871
CP03801542
CP17371667
VB04155135
XX0002630X
CP07949062
CP03406732
CP26476678
CP03813581
CP39975557
CP03241443
CP35914551
CP03376623
CP39437348
CP29772874
CP39073961
CP39981843

PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARRERO SUAREZ, ISIDRO OLIVER
FUSETTI, GIANCARLO

XIA SHEN, HAI WEN

SANZ GOMEZ, PAULA

FERNANDEZ CORCOLES, ENRIQUE AGUSTIN

BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT

SANCHEZ NEGRO, MARIA

LUDTKE, EVELIN

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS
VALLEJO MONTERO, JUAN MANUEL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
DIETZ, SABINE

SUKHNI, SAMIR

RAVELO, LYDIA

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS

PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL
ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
HENDRIKS , NEIL

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
KREMMLING , ANKE

GARCIA FERRER, MARIA ANGELES
JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA

CM15352756 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

CP00469869
CP35470596
CP26322416
CP03924082

CP39098832 CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA ELENA

CP39964238

ALEMAN PEREZ, JAVIER
VEGA RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN
BURRI, DORIS

BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA

<LTTTIIIITTTLILLILLLLZILI TS TSI TTTLSLI T T LKL

22,5
19,8
17,1
26,5
26,8
21,4
17,1
27,3
22,4
23,6
19,4
22,1
19,7
17,3
25,7
18,6
23,0
22,7
24,2
27,0
28,1
27,2
38,9
19,5
32,2
54,0
30,7
23,6
22,1
27,3
13,0
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12
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12
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12
11
11
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183
184

190

196

200
201

203

CP01382260
CP39400934
CP26171935
CP39478608
CP39097973
CP01262406
CP01262407
CP26800745
CP03084049
CP26909873
CP39980115
CP26489309
CP35966493
CP39975272
CP35423738
CP26470338
CP39082129
CP03378751
CP26001509
CP39950874
CP39431842
CP01791755
CP39992117

VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO

REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

BRUQUETAS CASTRO, OLGA
REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA
LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA
SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST
GARCIA BENITEZ, SONIA MARIA
GO GALVAN, REGINAPAZ

LLINAS TORRES, JORGE
DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION
RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J.
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE
TRUJILLO LOPEZ, ERNESTO

PEREZ SUAREZ, CONCEPCION
MATELUNA CARRENO, LAWRENCE
TORRES CABRERA, GINES CRISTIAN
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX

LI LT T T T T L LT

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQU M
BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUAIF

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA CARMEN

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA

Pos
1

2
3
4

Licencia

CP39774004
CP35249475
CP00394636
CP01380200

Nombre

ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN
JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO

F

Sexo

<< L

30,0
16,9
23,6
27,9
42,8
23,1
32,0
27,1
31,8
31,3
39,1
36,0
26,9
27,5
24,8
36,0
38,4
28,0
33,0
20,6
27,8
30,7
39,9

4,0
7,2
4,6
4,3

OFRP PN WWWWMMMMMMMMNPMUOUEUTOULOUEOUONN

A~ b~ 01U

IS

Nivel Total J1 J2 J3

118
113
110
109

43 39 36
41 39 33
37 43 30
34 36 39



14
15
16
17
18
19

22

25
26
27

32
33
34

CP17437337
CP17244681
CP03263957
CP03263056
CP17748522
CP29938645
CP01924178
CP35054391
CP03924015
CP29248697
CP01893581
CP17909669
CP39955318
CP03367907
CP35892293
CP17457458
CP00312466
CP00940272
CP01455443
CP01778907
CP26374148
CP17090802
CP01060714
CP29778911
CP39478609
CP03798960
CP01133048
CP01386387
CP03485289
CP00405388
CP01907536

NO KANG, HO YEONG

CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE
CALLOW, DAVID FRANK

SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
KWEON, JUNG-WOO
AAGESEN, LEIF INGE

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL

MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
FRIESTAD, JEPPE

ROMAN ROCA, LUIS

SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN
CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
SORIA COMBA, MIGUEL

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER
SUNESON BRAVO DE LAGUNA, CARL MIGUE
CABALLERO LEON, FERNANDO
NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS
MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO
SOSA SANTANA, JOSE CARMELO
HELLENAES, THOR

DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, JUAN CARLOS
MARTIN, GREG JOHN

JAEN BONNY, JAVIER
BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO

BIONDO, GIUSEPPE

NETTEBROK, FRANK

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN

T LKLKLKLCLSLELLELELELE(LE(LERLL

o
N

107
103
100

35
36
34
33
35
36
38
39
39
37
38

37

36

32
31

36
31
35
32
31
26
29

33

21

24

27

37

36
36

34

32

32

32

30

29

36
36
31
34
31
34
27
33

34
32
27
38

37

35

32

29



36
37

CP03898748
CP17128601
CP35965814
CP01069626

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
COTELLA GUARROCHENA, LUCIO
MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO
SUAREZ FUENTES, FCO. JAVIER

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia

14
15
16
17

19
20
21
22

CP03925583
CP01432400
CP35239398
CP03390057
CP03955835
CP07972007
CP01296967
CP39494587
CP03434979
CP29922533
CP01343407
CP26348770
CP03210454
CP39381644
CP29449860
CP29396404
CP17748521
CP00056648
CP35444044
CP03994407
CP01759935
CP01900700

Nombre

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
ROSSI, MASSIMO

ROSSI, GIORGIO

HUNGER, KARSTEN

PEREZ RETA, MIGUEL ANGEL
PAZOS ESTEVEZ, JOSE MANUEL
AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN
ILIEV, IVAN

GONZALEZ POCH, DANIEL
MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
VELASCO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
VARELA MAXIMINO, BERTOA
JEON , WON-SUK

LU WANG, HUACHENG

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE

TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO
SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

<L
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x
o

5,0
9,2
8,9
8,4

Hcp
10,5
16,7
10,9
16,6
13,6
18,0
18,2
10,5
16,7
17,1
12,6
14,1
14,6
9,6

13,4
17,2
11,9
14,2
15,9
16,8
10,0
10,8

nmwv n un —

27
25
25
25

25
25

27

25

Nivel Total J1 J2 J3

105
104
104
104
101
97
80
76
70
68
64
63
63
62
61
60
57
57
55
50
42
41

38
37
41
37
37
35
40
43
34
37

33

41

33
34
34
35
33
28

33
36
31
32
28
30
31
31
29
29
26
28
24

34
33
29
32
31
34
40

32
35

31
30
31
28
31
27
26
42



23

26

28

30

32

33
34

38

44

49

52
53

CP01920844
CP01327972
VB13366340
CP17889306
CP39370873
CP01945397
CP26764893
CP01391367
CP01326234
CP29429112
XX0004711X
CP29383313

CMO04153661 GONZALEZ DE CANALES RUIZ, JOAQUIN

CP00614609
CP01818196
CP01412367
CP01412366
CP01391370
CP03923122
SUE-000000
CP17940671
CP01982244
CP01910098
CP39986680
CP01982108
CP39810063
CP01978172
CP29396403
CP29340192
CP03448902
CP26884190

GONZALEZ BARSH, FERNANDO
AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO

ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS
MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN
MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO
MONZON PULIDO, PEDRO
BARBER, WILLIAM

LITTLE, MARTIN

DONADIOS, MIGUEL ANGEL

ARAQUE MUNOZ, DIEGO

REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO
DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER
LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY

ZHANG , KANGCHANG

HENNING, JOHANSEN

CHOI MELIAN, SONG

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL
DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO

CABRERA CARDONA, PABLO

GARCIA MINGUELL, CARLOS
DUMBADZE , TEONA

LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO

BRANDT, FRANK

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
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12,7
12,3
11,3
17,3
17,3
14,7
12,6
12,0
15,7
10,0
14,2
17,3
9,7

9,5

10,3
18,0
17,0
14,5
12,1
17,9
12,2
15,5
13,5
16,4
14,8
15,9
14,9
135S
14,0 S
12,6 S
15,0 S

40
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
29
28

40
40

39
38
38
37

36

34
34

33
33
33

32
32
32

40
39

37

35
34

34

33
33
33
32
32

31
31
31
29
28



57
58

60
61
62
63
64

CP00050153
CP01383669
CP03908685
CP03391377
CP01950731
CP01788999
CP35948203
CP26466087
CP03406732
CP39400934
CP39964238

SUAREZ SANTOS, PABLO
MONTESDEOCA CARRETERO, FERNANDO
MARRERO WACHTENDOREFF, LUIS
BENEYTO NARANJO, CARLOS
NARANJO DE LA CONCHA, ANDRES
CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT
FUSETTI, GIANCARLO

SUKHNI, SAMIR

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA

CLASIFICACION 32 CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia
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CP00945530
CP03348742
CP39722467
CP03933948
CP03398913
CP01320314
CP26979274
CP01430546
CP03277281
CP01643975
CP17367922
CP39728333
CP01756177
CP01456916
CP26489312
CP03445862

Nombre

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL
GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO

ARGUELLO BLAS, INAKI

BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

MARTIN KARLSSON, ALEJANDRO
HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME
FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO

PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO
ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ROBAINA YANEZ, MIGUEL FERMIN
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x
o

13,6
10,0
9,6

13,0
15,0
14,0
17,1
17,1
17,3
16,9
13,0

Hcp
25,8
21,3
21,2
21,8
19,0
22,7
26,5
25,4
21,8
20,5
18,8
23,4
25,2
21,0
37,0
19,7

28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
19
16

28

26

24

28
27

23
19
16

28

26

25

Nivel Total J1 J2 J3

107
104
99
96
90
83
80
74
73
69
68
66
65
64
63
61

38
33
34
35
33
40
41
36
39
31
36
32

24
31

35
37
30
31
31

39

38

35
39
19

34
34
35
30
26
43

38
34

32
34
30
25
20
30



18
19

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

30
31

34
35
36

42

45
46

CP39497998
CP29404577
CP01456915
CP03940560
CP01746469
CP26962240
CP17942863
CP39455939
CP39421833
CP01909301
CP00977127
CP26476678
CP39098832
CP26511815
CP17771512
CP35096219
CP39321514
CP01982986
CP03102071
8845302218
CP29406200
CP26981803
CP39460519
CP00891379
CP00891422
CP07419851
CP03764961
VB04732871
CP39097973
CP39073961
CP01391369

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
STADNIK, RENATA

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
LUCA, PIETRO

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO
PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL
VIDAL BETT, MARIANO

RAVELO, LYDIA

CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA ELENA
DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO
MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN
FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL

DE TORRES RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
REINHARD , WANDA

SANZ GOMEZ, PAULA
CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

MENDEZ BENITEZ, IGNACIO
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO
LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

SANCHEZ NEGRO, MARIA

REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA

GARCIA FERRER, MARIA ANGELES
BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS
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20,7 S
25,6 S
24,3 S
25,0 S
20,7
25,9
21,3
21,5
20,7
26,3
19,4
25,7
27,3
20,6
19,7
24,0
19,4
25,4
20,7
26,8
23,7
27,0
50,0
24,6
25,3
24,8
22,5
27,3
42,8 S
38,9 S
19,4 S

61
60
58
58
58
57
56
53
52
50
48
47
47
41
39
39
39
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33

31

24

39
39

36
36
36
36

33

30
28
26
28
27
26
30
26
30
26

24
27

41
23

38

36

35
35

19
21

31
32
32
30

31
26
27
22

48
23
20

16

37
36

35
15
12



48
49

55

57

68
69

75

CP03806525
CP03443087
CP01376630
CP26884191
CP03904354
CP03801542
CP17988545
CP39437348
CP26193214
CP03924084
CP03241443
CP29772874
CP39975557
CP17340386
CP17390919
CP01262290
VB04155135
8845299982
CP03376623
XX0002630X
CP26001514

PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE

XIA SHEN, HAI WEN

MARTIN MATILLA, CARMEN
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LUDTKE, EVELIN

REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
MARRERO SUAREZ, ISIDRO OLIVER
BURRI, HANS ULLRICH

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL
KREMMLING , ANKE

PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN

LOPEZ PENATE, JOSE BALTASAR
LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL
MORALES GONZALEZ, TOMAS
VALLEJO MONTERO, JUAN MANUEL
FERNANDEZ CORCOLES, ENRIQUE AGUSTIN
HENDRIKS , NEIL

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, JULIAN

CM15352756 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

CP00469869
CP35470596
CP26322416
CP07949062
CP17371667
CP03813581
CP39980115
CP01382260
CP35914551

ALEMAN PEREZ, JAVIER
VEGA RODRIGUEZ, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN
DIETZ, SABINE

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS
BRANDEWALL, ANDERS

GO GALVAN, REGINAPAZ
VEGA BENITEZ, SORAYA
ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
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20,0
26,5
29,3
18,7
22,5
22,4
19,3
28,1
19,8
19,8
22,7
27,2
23,0
22,1
18,5
20,2
19,4
21,4
27,0
22,1
54,0
32,2
54,0
30,7
23,6
19,7
23,6
18,6
39,1
30,0
24,2

32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26

32
31
31

29
29

28
27
27
27
27

31
31

30
29
29
29
29

27

26
26

31
31
30

29
29
29
29
29

27

26
26



81

84
85
86
87

92

96
97
98
99

CP03924082
CP01952018
CP03084049
CP26800745
CP26171935
CP26489309
CP39981843
CP39478608
CP26909873
CP01262406
CP01262407
CP39975272
CP39431842
CP35966493
CP03378751
CP26001509
CP39082129
CP26470338
CP35423738
CP01791755
CP39992117

100 CP39950874

BURRI, DORIS

GARCIA-LINAN AMO, ALVARO
SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST
BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LLINAS TORRES, JORGE

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
BRUQUETAS CASTRO, OLGA

GARCIA BENITEZ, SONIA MARIA
LORENZO BETANCOR, ALICIA
SANTANA NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J.
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN ENRIQU
DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION
MATELUNA CARRENO, LAWRENCE
TORRES CABRERA, GINES CRISTIAN
PEREZ SUAREZ, CONCEPCION
TRUJILLO LOPEZ, ERNESTO
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE
BETANCOR MONTESDEOCA, ANTONIA GUAI
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MARIA CARMEN
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX
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22,1
23,3
31,8
27,1
23,6
36,0
19,5
27,9
31,3
23,1
32,0
27,5
27,8
26,9
28,0
33,0
38,4
36,0
24,8
30,7
39,9
20,6

26
26
25
25
25
24
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
18
17
15
11

26

24

21
21

20
20

26
25
25

23
22
21

21
21
20

20

11

25

18
17
15



